'The Botanical

DRINKS




Pepsi or Diet Pepsi 200ml
Elderflower presse

Old fashioned lemonade
Mixers

Purdeys juice

Orange juice, Mango juice, Tomato juice

Fresh English ice tea

Still or sparkling organic water, 330ml

Still or sparkling organic water, 750ml

Botanical blend teas

Elderflower Darjeeling * The full English « All day decaf

The mighty Assam ¢ Premium Earl Grey ¢ Jasmine pearls
Just chamomile * Red bush caramel velvet ¢ Passionfruit Ceylon
Thoroughly minted * Apple & elderflower ¢ Green tea

Espresso

Filter coffee
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white

Mocha

Decaf americano

Hot chocolate

JJ Whitleys , London, 38.6%
Whitley Neill, London, 43%

Sobieski, Poland, 37.5%
Chase Potato Vodka, England, 40%

Remy Martin VSOP, 40%

Don Q Cristal, 40%
The Kraken Spiced, 43%

J&B Rare
Talisker 10yr

£4.20
£4.35

£4.20
£4.75

£4.75

£4.00
£4.60

£4.20
£4.90

£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.15
£2.00
£3.90

£3.75

£2.00
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£3.00

£8.40
£8.60

£8.40
£9.50

£9.50

£8.00
£9.20

£8.60
£9.80

Prosecco Spumante Colli Trevigiani,
Enrico Bedin NV, Veneto, Italy

Wiston Brut NV
West Sussex, England

Laurent Perrier, Brut,
Tour sur Marne, France

Laurent Perrier Rosé,
Tour sur Marne, France

Tarabilla Blanco,
Galicia, Spain, 2014

Pinot Grigio Il Narratore,
Veneto, Italy, 2014

The War Horse Chenin Blanc,
South Africa, 2015

Three Choirs ‘Winchcombe Downs’,
Gloucestershire, England, 2014

Pinot Grigio Rose Sentito,
Veneto, Italy

Tarabilla Tinto,
Galicia, Spain, 2014

The War Horse Shiraz,
Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2015

Valcheta Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina, 2013

Chateau du Puy Bonnet,
Montagne St Emilion, France

Budvar bottle 330ml 5.0%
Frontier bottle 330ml 4.5%
London Pride bottle 330ml 4.7%

£7.00

£10.50

£11.75

£5.50 £7.50

£6.50 £8.20

£6.50 £8.20

£5.50 £7.50

£6.50 £8.20

Cornish Orchard cider bottle 330ml 4.0%
Cornish Orchard blush cider bottle 330ml 4.0%

£30.00

£55.00

£59.00

£79.00

£20.00

£23.00

£24.00

£32.00

£23.00

£20.00

£23.00

£24.00

£35.00

£4.60
£4.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60



