



## SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi or Diet Pepsi 200ml	£2.50
Elderflower presse	£2.50
Old fashioned lemonade	£2.75
Mixers	£2.80
Purdeys juice	£3.00
Orange juice, Mango juice, Tomato juice	£3.00
Fresh English ice tea	£3.15
Still or sparkling organic water, 330ml	£2.00
Still or sparkling organic water, 750ml	£3.90

# HOT DRINKS

Botanical blend teas Elderflower Darjeeling • The full English • All day decaf The mighty Assam • Premium Earl Grey • Jasmine pearls Just chamomile • Red bush caramel velvet • Passionfruit Ceylo Thoroughly minted • Apple & elderflower • Green tea	£3.75
Espresso	£2.00
Filter coffee	£2.10
Macchiato	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.80
Latte	£2.80
Flat white	£2.90
Mocha	£2.90
Decaf americano	£2.50
Hot chocolate	£3.00

## SPIRITS

GIN	25ml	50ml
JJ Whitleys , London, 38.6%	£4.20	£8.40
Whitley Neill, London, 43%	£4.35	£8.60
VODKA	25ml	50ml
Sobieski, Poland, 37.5%	£4.20	£8.40
Chase Potato Vodka, England, 40%	£4.75	£9.50
COGNAC & BRANDY	25ml	50ml
Remy Martin VSOP, 40%	£4.75	£9.50
RUMS	25ml	50ml
Don Q Cristal, 40%	£4.00	£8.00
The Kraken Spiced, 43%	£4.60	£9.20
WHISKY	25ml	50ml
J&B Rare	£4.20	£8.60
Talisker 10yr	£4.90	£9.80



#### WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Spumante Colli Trevigiani, Enrico Bedin NV, Veneto, Italy		£7.00	£30.00
Wiston Brut NV West Sussex, England		£10.50	£55.00
Laurent Perrier, Brut, Tour sur Marne, France		£11.75	£59.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé, Tour sur Marne, France			£79.00
WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tarabilla Blanco, Galicia, Spain, 2014	£5.50	£7.50	£20.00
Pinot Grigio II Narratore, Veneto, Italy, 2014	£6.50	£8.20	£23.00
The War Horse Chenin Blanc, South Africa, 2015			£24.00
Three Choirs 'Winchcombe Downs', Gloucestershire, England, 2014			£32.00
ROSE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rose Sentito, Veneto, Italy	£6.50	£8.20	£23.00
RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tarabilla Tinto, Galicia, Spain, 2014	£5.50	£7.50	£20.00
The War Horse Shiraz, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2015	£6.50	£8.20	£23.00
Valcheta Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2013			£24.00
Chateau du Puy Bonnet, Montagne St Emilion, France			£35.00

#### BEER

Budvar bottle 330ml 5.0%	£4.60
Frontier bottle 330ml 4.5%	£4.80
London Pride bottle 330ml 4.7%	£4.60
Cornish Orchard cider bottle 330ml 4.0%	£4.60
Cornish Orchard blush cider bottle 330ml 4.0%	£4.60